Rule 2.29

{a) Insert full name(s) and

address(es) of
administrator(s)

*Deleta as apphcable

Form 2.16B

2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company Number

123 Leeds Limited formerly Optical Express
(Southern) Limited 01873281

In the Court case number (For court use only)

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court 7631 0f 2012
[full name of court]

we'®
Bryan A Jackson of PKF (UK} LLP, 78 Carlton Place, Glasgow, G5 9TH

Anne Buchanan of PKF (UK) LLP, 78 Carlton Place, Glasgow, G5 9TH

lan Schofield of PKF (UK) LLP, 10 South Parade, Leeds, LS1 5QS

attach a copy of

*the statement(s) of affairs,

in respect of the administration of the above company

Signed = 2“’/4"\

Joint Administrater

Dated 2 6' f72 ‘/1 b

WEDNESDAY

Contact Detalls Bryan A Jackson

You do not have to give any contact information in the box
opposite but if you do 1t will help Companies House to 78 Carlton Place, Glasgow, G59TH
contact you if thera 1s a query on the form  The contact

information that you give will be wisible t archers of the
publc record e e tosearchersof e | Te| 0141 429 5900

DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at
”Im "N m l!“ll IIII Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*ATMMVHQP*
Al6

2811172012 #107
COMPANIES HOUSE

Dac Ref Form 2 16B - Notiee of statement of affairs doc Rev 11/68




b ]

Rule 2.29

(a) Insert name and address
of registered cffica of the
company

{b) Insert date

Form 2.14B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs 2 = 1 4 B

Name of Company Company Number

123 Leeds Limited formerly Optical Express
(Southern) Limited 01873281

In the Court case number (For court use only}

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 7631 of 2012
Compantes Court

[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of

@} 123 Leeds Limited formerly Optical Express {Southern) Limited of PKF (UK) LLP, 78 Carlton Place,
Glasgow, G5 9TH

on the ™ 2 October 2012, the date that the Company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affarrs of the above named company as at ® 2 October 2012 the date that the Company entered
administration

Full Name STCNR&T 0\5:4

P
"‘—-—___--.-

Signed

Dated 33\“ Y

DecAneg Pereg
%m(} wiule
Nezany FOALC
CXS W)
23w \ i7_

COMPANIES HOUSE

Doc Ref Form 2 148 - Statement of Affairs doc Rev 11110




A — Summary of assets of 123 Leeds Limited formerly Optical Express

(Southern) Limited

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Thoezile Flrss dosss
SREL N

DETRRL

Ll LN T R e iy + 3

ERosn AT Sam

Shuas, E=ed WRLE

Uncharged assets

Estimated tolal assets available for preferenhal credrors

Signature O)L\\\ Date 33\“\‘|a

Book Value Estimated to realise
£ £

15, ‘EZ]QQ'S \‘38'7,“]“_C\

2,992, 8% LER, TS

I us, wan 32 LY
3, bl VR, bl Ly

o %) L, es

TS5 uehb S5 Lo,

o Ty, wo$ 150 OS¢

Doc Ref Form 2 148 - Statement of Affars doc Rev 02/08




A1 — Summary of liabilities of 123 Leeds Limited formerly Optical Express

(Southern) Limited

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors

eNlioy e oS

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry down)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Qo o T OF ST

Estimated deficiency/surplus after floating charges

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down})

Estimated assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Wonmien Bg (onTrcadT < pis

CR Lo TR S
Lot re S e,

N A P G B v P 8
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) <ceifict LSS s v ™D

L bod™e

W
e L

(ENATEN R S
L T2 (smOPai

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

P

Signature

Date

Estimated to realise

£

£ WS OoLD

ulh 2,972k

£,

2,22 i

£ ;YRR SRER Y N I8

-ZL{ DO-‘Q-J‘-‘—' Ly

£ 33, 843, 290

IHO, LS
LY, bbb
?\@Dl, TS
§\3| S\:o\

ey, TTh e, ua
W), e TN
SESY o0

Zy be b, &

h-)-| 0\‘1‘1 ¥ b"TS

£ PO
‘}ho.b\g
b2y bbb
ZyEol, TS
53, 5SS
W) e, wa©
Oy Qoo 34T
S 100N

th S0 IR
S So, &

Zi bt W&

£ ‘%D' v ood

23 25290

£ joh, 24k A3

b2, "IDS

Qs\_\\\la

£ “}D'S) 00@, CF'%

Doc Refl Form 2 14B -

Staterment of Affarrs doc Rev 02/09



SE 44
00 BLLOV
or ¥20 T
00 022
0o LE2
00 OEE
09 €6+
0y 0E2
00 86
00 Zg0 L
62096 |
[420% 74
88142
[HoA]
00969 €
00080
by IS8t
00 005
8LY¥5LC
Zh GZE
an gl
goozZs e
10 201
oegLl
09 t29
¥ 9L

€2 06
00 0Z1
£ 651
9 161
£5 L1
9l vl
ZSIZL
08§ o8
Wore
Eglere
[ AN
20659
PrEese
88 |61
9 65
£S5 GL1
Bravbe
00 Z64
24 €5l
oovze L
00 G681
357141
8L 852
0L L0l
92 652

| 744N
00 ovlL
8z 129'¢
Z6 EEL
oookL L
00 €6’z
0096
08 901

Kunoses jo onjep uealB Ajundes ojeg pioy Ajunaos Aue o sieleg iQep jo Junowy

|da?.ﬁ.d‘28

ave LNH [NH Peoy [ieyping Buiping Ainsess) ‘wun (0JUOD Ipeud

Nt 0€7 Sprsiessep UDUBYIRN ABM SJOINEY 8sSNol uequwey sexe| dwelg
yenty eBema, Moy USPWE GE BSNOH JANEYD

aryspIofiEH ABupoD LOPUOT 85010 LOSPIBYNY §

ucpuo &ae1d uojbueps [ENDSOH UolBusEA BU L

faung yIed JBISanioN, SUBPIRS) URSSOIPYY LG)

LNG £3W JISEUD0Y 00H 'PROY B%0IG asn0H Swobishg

"WBINGLEET 'Yhe 19948 JSPUBWEES B6.

ade LAQ ‘SANYIAM LSIM "AT1ONT 'avOY 13IJAHYIN 821

148 ES19D WEYUSHOUD PEOY JBISE0N0Ig 818153 |Bsnpuj Umopsden O iun
81 Ugng S18153 [eNSNpU| PIDJADUBS PEOY USNDEI 1S

904 B6ZW Aepsy sueuseig saybiy ¢11 8snoH Noog

‘SMay Jeq ssaNiod AeM MOIIM ZB

Jaseaoq Aep 9s0y 8uan Hnoo sBuipig g

HOZ 2:30 MOPJEYS 'WeUM By L ‘I | ON

d08 8LdH Aingsejiy BS0I0) BSNOYSIES 'BIUED LB H Iup)

weying 262 x0g Qg 8Aued Jewaisny

uoRnNg pecy plemskio §endsoE UOING edo SNA N A7 uCHNG UoIpMED Z QY
XML ZVG PR BS01D 1simyadey ‘i Jun

puBle AEAA UOLINMUSY) ‘@SNOH I9ISEIUET

'PBEBYSBIES) NIEULAEAL M| SpISHUed §

abpuquen 19ens uewexy gl

‘uggng) 0 ‘eaeyBoe ung peoy suuew [eH Aunod uewnedeq BaUeUIY
198.1S %N "esnNoH SSPEUUDIOD WeWHede(] SAOIAIBS [BIDUBUIY '88a1AIaG A]EI0dI07) JO J010eN ]
Jar 831 '1eise097 ‘AQery ‘peOY pIne By

uBAISoUY PEOY WEUXBIA ‘SppesioRd

AT 0113 SHIVISOVOHE JvOd SNOSAd 3SOT0 SNOSNY ¢ 8 € SLINN
575 EWD PIOJSIIEYD 'Slala] WBUDODAM YINOS pPeoy Ledly €F

ANL ¥5S PJojNOOY ©1EIST fRISNpU; ApIng AR SPRAPIONE £

LMB BED 193IBWMBN PEOY UBBID BALI] SHI0PPEd UONE)S ABMIIEY Plo ey
GNZ SLML PIDMSY PEOY UMNYD € WY 8Y L 004 puosag

HEE LYM 'JOISBDION 18211 IBLLUBS 'BSNOH PIBUDIO *SIULEL JO PROH

W3G pAd uoiuiuem ‘esenbg spueeny | N

‘aBpuquie] 12ang SMAIPUY IS b BSNOH UOSGOH 888 %08 Od

ZME ZZAG AgieQ PeECH MBN JSIBXXNN Onudd) ssansng oBonoy g N
191 ZLH3 ubinquipl  1gEsL X08 Od

‘¥ UINQ 1S [eueD puslD Jeddf) ezeld Bus] puslD

NI 890 W6H ' ‘Ulesufelxag

weyng enue) wewled suoydep |

YINOWSUNog 'pEOX Bl0MUIN0S £01 10deQ peoy SJ0mINes

‘wos[eN 'arenbS IR 6 OSNOH NONIT SeMAag Ansealy

anmsypay ‘Giejued wued uug

MED SLOE UTIENIYD Jeg UIBYD Peoy POjPEIR WEd PUEIPOOM 8SN0H PUBROOM
HS6 £1MmS 'Butooy ‘peoy yiaisisig 68 8u9D) SSBUISNG JUSPLY |ZOD WU
‘220 unjepuor) peoy JoBueN MIBd sseuisng Asequed|yt

IHZ LND PISWBYD ABAA JEWDID BIUBD SSBUISNg 8SNOUISIBA 02 UM
XOSIPMY ASKWEAN ‘PEOY MOLIBH BLE

AQuEny PEOY (KUNDIL “ied pul UeAy Z3

QA LIOA WOleRy Hied SSHUISNE PROY UOA 'BqueD) JEIEM ay)

X8, 19y Buipesy jeaig sjepip ded ssaursng ews fupesy Lo mn
eunsujoan ‘Buipieds 'gy x0g Od

UOUNS PEOY PUT 9B-Z8 BSNOH uomqLry

HYHE 0ZAL "ATHHNS ‘WYHDE L33MLS HLYMON 8%

d16 v 8Bpupues peoy sUEQNY 1S OSL/FSL 'Y NN

NYE eaH ‘vouaBp3 ‘peoy IuyL i pieybuuds Jool4 puz

eIySdWEH YHOMSWIT SNUOAY puepes) £

'way ‘Aunqelue?) ‘Weysawpos yied Weysiswpos uawyedad dysiaquay 0ggay
NY9 Z70 "WYHOT0 'NOLAQY '133HLS ITUAIS ‘FSNOH ITUATS

‘Nrg ZvD mobse| jeens Asieq ST

sso1ppy

Binjeubig
llll'll’l /ﬁ
FUNoD AN INH

SWOIEND) g ANUBARY WH
UBBOUNYAS UBLIBqIH

PITues @ s8ieg AueH

PEULINT [BUCHELLDW| YIH

B0lY P el

i YBwjeH

nouiay Braigy

ISAGHALIMM O3S

penwn] dnous yooosH

PN (puBses) Seneg yoddng Syo
PV S80IAIBG BISEA HEIS ysaly
omnag Buuen|y sse Jsny

P11 MN Bunhssy 004

P YN 198UU0D 8A3

P17 seoneg Buweer) ejug Jea]
JBIBM, HOYNS ' XB553

ISUL SHN S|ENGSON AUSIBawn JBBH IS ¢ wosdy
P S3%A04 pojeuBo) oojonaug
P {10V esidimug

P17 S3I0MIBN L0598 ) esdiol
senineg Buuesin g w g

J1auUnany AUNGTY UMopUYIEY - ereybioe] ung
Jaunos yBnosog miseauog

P sorg Qqiq

JeIep Asjiep, eeg

QELINTT 3DONYNIALNIYA VINDAD
rensnpu j1SA

[BjuawuoAug A0

P PIVIBI00D

pepw esweBeueyy pung Ausdoig IND
I2UNDY JBISeAIoNA JO AND
Auvedwo) Guiuesy]) [_1uED

nounod A efpuqued

112

weang ssousng

Puel 19

pi7 esue] Buddoyg Aempeoig

9|d SUONBOUNWIWIODSJ] ysiieg
founc YBnouog yinoweusnog
sjpued Jo ybnoseg

P sdnjg vuig

pauwT esysyioA Sioped AQaig
SE9AIBG 9SNOH JoAERg

uoIRAIC IBI007 JBJEAN uEMGBAeg
ssoines Suues|n sally
sBuiysiwng g sjedied gLy
{emysHI0A YINOS) prynby

P11 Wiog enby

{Buipeeny) pry nby

lajep uesBuy

SINCH HT LOJNqUIY

Bues| pajpwebauy

pejiwn sedAeg BujuesD uegny
PRI JHY

PaRWN {MN} XoMeN fEIoUeut] Aty
eboeD oagy

SIVNINYIS NIVEIO ¥ v

1} soueuBliEW AlBdold JSIBOZ

103 PRIz JO BTN




oogzse
8s BIE
00 0C9
00 222
BY ¥S1
99 412
19 G52
06 E5¥
+€ 80
00 15
ZL L6E
00 ¥62
98 998
18 021
ve LEY
00966 €
95 80¢'2
GE L0t
00 00804
CO §¥E
¥L 150 SH
00 882
0L L8}
09602t
90 9€8
2 08r 9
LLZEP Y
91 28t
8 08
0008sZ
{0 £09
ool

0 598t
96 GE1
Liee
9869l 9
CE BET
Ly e0R L
Iy 6BLL
10GEB S
00 252
oF 882
creene
PR YE
0Z 666 |
6BZrO L
L1 186
00829
o Sy
BLSBO ¥
Eg6Rg €L
00089 L
OL¥PE L
1€ 60S°L
96 £20 L
g8 €99 L
69 61
L 95

21 L0802
65 2LL)
9991
8 0E

% ojeq

MO0 L IMS Prouseaaely ‘ajebie)soyny osnapf Aeumelad]
‘preyiew ‘enuar Buiddous peien ‘el wun

‘podyacis ‘endsoy i Buidders esnoH uedsy Juewuedeq senddng § eoweu g
NX0 85 ‘PSS 'esotd pRipeolg ¢ ‘aliuad Bununoady poleys

x@ssng 1sep BuUOAA L Xog Od

1ING NG Bunpom  2e2p x0Q9 Od

Od{ ZSM Odl ZSM [RS[EM BuBT UBRlD

amysyseg yinoig pecy vey srum aqua) Buipioey Aaaeud

NE6 0ZON OTF4SNYIN ‘HLIMONY L33HLS HLHON 'MIIA MHvd
‘uoidureLineg ‘ele)s3 femsnou| Bursinn ‘ABpA BUBLIO 22 JUn

ADL 9AD-G9 ANUBADD PECY SHILRW IS '9SNOH BULINCGIeYS

HYY 61LLD INOLSHIOS MWuvd SSIANISNE AYMHVYIHS ‘81 31INS

NG 229 moBseln 09t xog Od

Sd6 EAS 'enysdons ‘Amgsmenys ‘peoy uapbuon

49 LLXS 'PIBUSSI0BIN 19818 PUBLBPUNS 6SNOH PUBLBPUNG G BPISIBAY
vy (an o6pugxn UOKEIQ ISEAN BNUSAY SIBLIB ¢

uopuon Aep, Uy efual) Buiddoys vopuoT piBiseps goor un

NDE $AD Aesusens) Uodsled LS 8id naeny ‘esnoy ybnolog 59z x08 Qd
UOpUOT BAY AUeqasoy YEp OSNOH 02MSUeT)

rE $S1 ybBnoJoqseppiy  PECY Spue|Buo g

Anuaaol wed swubrg Lnod ¥e0 Z N

M0 678 sdyseoue Amg Aeps sejgnr ssequey] AcusBey z suiyg (=)o)
HQ6 1130 Sloauipems ABM URIGDY N RUN

DHE SLHY WEYSIOH JSIEMYINOS Peoy UOHEIS 0T

148 688 UDSPN Aem MUIMYD 9SNoH Je0jold

Piayjeys ejipely SHHeQ peolg [§

046 bad ‘un)Buiuapy, peoy sruided USnoI0GISIad - BIUBD BAAIRS OIUEUS
MNB GING Buouey peoy ybnosoqpen wespent eyt

HMHOD OWO0YH AINYYIE IAIHAO LSIEITIHEL

X06 £X0 PIOXO ‘AR AdlpEoH "leIdSOH BRIdpeRY UNOL SXENTY BSNOH Jouew
Aqueg peoy Jeexonn |endsoy Aglaq eAoy ideq esusuig

Qde PING 'Rnyboa ' ‘220 X080 Od

VERJIOIPIN XUEQHST E1EIST [BIANRU| wveaiBuapieH L 1un

WL SLSM Aepling ey sseunsng siema ) ‘Unod AsseiBuy 9L L-ZIL

L uNgng =Sy [Bushpu sAemay gg hupf

DMB6 FHQJ ‘Wewnqg ‘00E X0 O ‘anue) Jewoisn)

401 #1330 WEJL UC UOUNE BUET SUNMEH BIRIST PU| JOSPUIA OZ WuN
'SPIOMG B ESBUISNG SPIOMS € U '@SNOH UOHH,

P17 Juswabeuepy sajaEq sameg oo

XS 71D '19iseon0y eAuq] peomepueg /| ‘seoneg Bunes) 1537

HY( OHY POOMNOOH ‘peay slebiny 'aBe)ed Aoadd

dO¥ dLMS "UOPUCT HUBGINA $2-1Z "JOMO0 | YUEQHIN SeIE)ST qUIOdIoN 0
ISEJIOR OIEIST [EUISNPU| SPIEERY PEOY WODed §

Aspanag 'peoy MIAIBAY BJEIST WIODY $PT SN

seufsy UOI SPUBS LINGOAA PEOY UOIEIS YOGI 8SNOH yiug

V18 13 UDpuoT $Z58 Xof Od ‘erue) Buissesold puepous

0D PUE(S| BT “MBd SSeusng 0Jng

X0 81OAM PIORBA 'PECH LHOMSURLUNIY "BSNCH 4OV

TdE OFQS uoydweyinog uoho] ABp WESYD ‘i

XG55 SARID) ARAA HD0LIK[L 1SOAN 'DAUSD Buiddous apisexe aung Juewsbeuepy
XB553 'SARIS) D0UM | 1SBAN ‘AEAn HO0LIMY L 1SapA ‘enuan) Buddoys episaye] JueweBevey anuen
¥N8 ZZWD GHOJLHOLS SdAOHSIE AQT1THVL ‘NITHD HLIWS SINITIHL
3¢ LAH INH uodn uoysbury suE UED 8SNOH Bucydee |

164 857 'spea 'sueT 300y A8U0IS 0G 1

FZ NMBNA 6188 X008 Od PUBIDY jo yuByg

sawey | uodn uolsbupy peoy BGWO0Y G| BSNCK SUo)SBuly

'1oang Joblieg Jamo Moy eomuiad esnon MBuAdoD

90¢€ §19 'volieg ‘LoWBnouIsapn PEOY NBd GZL

N1Z LNL skom eBpuquny peoy AsBAle] GG BSNOH ABpBAlRD

Y46 AQ ‘AeipnQ “fem eeBapsen asnoH Auogqa 99y IBN 10JU0D IPBL) LIS E306q0Y eo)
‘2PN 0D SBEN “YEd WNMUUSMW ©SNoH 18ZeH

‘BAYSRALET SPNSULO “ABM LNGD MON Z8-06

— aunjeubig
P11 SuonEsNWWe. sdiy us]
sged ung

1SRU) UONBPUNOY SHN Hodyooig
SUUBNQWY UWOT IS

18JB A LIBYINDS

181B AN IBOA WINOS

B BIYSPICHES YINOS

pry espdiejul yenorg

QALINNA ANDI-dOHS

P17 wewebeusyy BISEA SHUBYS
JBBA B | LIBABS

d3LIANNM L SNNd3YNo3S
BB USROG

SUONNIOS JEBMNIOM does

P17 xeds Ajojeg

peyw seanag Buueern Ba0 1y
PO SUBINICS SR 1219y
pi sBuipjoH Auadoud leex

P17 Buromosey

PIN SWJBpy Japusy

P ese) eagQ wabay

9|4 slojae4 Aousbey

pr} 00 wewsbeuey s)seps MOqQUIBY
saojasRg BuuesiD Jezid

od vonasjec end aetord

P17 Buueer) yoRUOY) Jejesd
P11 8340 150d

YIoiasem SHd

SNOS 2 AFTHOW Lvd

18} SHN SIBNASOH alIopey pIoXO
pundg ysnsy ondoyuQ

i seBoouyoe ) wEydo
pPrIsennsg W ebawg

POJILT SIB|00DIBIEAN, B0

P uolimes eRIdwo sud §D0
HIBM UELQUINGPON

PeJIWT S8I1ABS UBB(ON

P11 dnouc) SEDIARS UBUOON

P (i) ABssumy i

lleqdwes Y W

s Wd W

S01R|ST QUIODIoW

payr] vonesebuyey fsawobuopy
|8djA18T QC_ENG_U Japsuiy
PaYWI uCNEIS0SSY 8aUaY) Buiddous SauAsy Lol
9d JBIBA By PN

samaeg BuneeD BryIeW
EIPSIN jeMepIy

uog g yjequien

P31 SIBYDJGA BpISeyE]
UONEND0SSY SIUBYDISK BPiseyen
3SIHYDE3ING 8V 1

P SUOHEDUNLILICS) UolsBUR
ponw seisewsieddy suosugop
520 UOISIA UOSUOf ¢ UOSUYOT
P17 (8D) Buny-uer

uonesueBig sybiy osnp ysi)
pr sfeang Auedaig eaueinsu)
P17 Buriea)] 19nuoD A Jeuu)
SUONNIOS WOOMSEAN 12N

P11 (puejay)) S80IAIBS (BIPEYY eI
Pi7 8Je28A] [ELISNPU




06 v19 0¥Z
PAR: o
2C 9%8 |
o¥ o8
£9 9L
PR A N4
29 0E0'Z
0LZ6v €
96 091
0% 85
QEBEL L
00 IvGZ
09 E€6LS
1885 L
8F LLL

dﬂ r m arg

Piojpeig ‘2608 Od

18]SE00 UNQ APUIER BUB| YN GE

3V9 ZLIC 'QVOY 3DTTIOD 3OV 1d ATH 13RILIW ‘ST AVH TITHDLIW "HOOTd ONE
NDL L) 'vounel ez xog Od 1dag sunoay

uciBulAL *6Sy X0g Od

"loiSUg SISMIIpag 188RS YYON 91

‘ugng sybisy piefleg enuas Buddoyg pieBeg win

"JeSIBII0S ‘uoluNe] Bsol) lueug g

HAE X3 1818%3 ' '0pZ ¥0g Od

aNzZ LLam PICHEM uinbapeH (02 'Sunody wewsbeuey squed

19510(] Bj00d pecy AieNod 6Z

NOL LME Aejwolg 19805 uBlH sung uswaBeuep squep

MULE BENS UOPUIMG €7 X0H Od

S1t LD ‘PROY po0D-A-seRy BSNOH 0053) BUISSaI0d [BUOHRIBAN/SBUOr EpUM NY

—=

emjeubig

[B10] puels

IBJBAA BIYSHIOL

seaneg Bunes)) auacyd WiA
QAL ONITIAD3Y JLSYM

pajuwn uswebeuey ejseps Jopna
JBjEAN SBIIN POUUN

PR Bunesin aoy0 eBpugmo),

P17 Wewebeueyy ssueusjuIRK ANUs]
Awndag [210]

SHHO0DIBIBM HJops AISIY L

Pl uSmaassy siueyasapy uinbeeH eyl
psrwi seoes Buiues|) wee | wes|t) oyj
P17 20SSYy SJBYIBW SOPEID By )L

JBJEAN SOWERY ]

P17 s8.X0i5 0259 |




60IZ0 ABY 00p 812YfY JO ILBWDIIRIS - G| T W04 19y 20g

el 3.% sjed

’//—m ainjeubis

T o hotehe STz R0'¢g | PIeNO) paliles unouly /[elol - S T e
WONDI) 0o0'] oo BTN DRIV DY LY NocRe) < oRe) AT (R /Gzﬁsm;észg WX
7 . NS DI OO0 DH (| O | TG | SV8aYs St
AWMOY) | noe'ng | e seR'eE e 19 MROC) TG W) (e u TATHEER) Sy Sy
(3) play saieys {apomssod ypm}
P2y saleys jo s|ieleq aheA [eUIWON J0 Jaquinn SS3IppY iap|oyaleys Jo sweN

pajiwi (uiayinog) ssaidx3 |eondo Aldawioy payiwn spas ¢z Jo siopjoyaseys Auedwon - o)




